
CMBG 2017 Conference Attendees

ABB Enterprise

Tuan Ta tuan.ta@us.abb.com

Ameren Missouri

David Epperson (Host) depperson@ameren.com

Janice Hoerber jhoerber@ameren.com

Jesse Hutchison - (Sp) jhutchison@ameren.com

Linda Pierson 22011@ameren.com

Scott Clardy sclardy@ameren.com

Scott Taylor staylor@ameren.com

AREVA Inc.

Nancy Arena nancy.arena@areva.com

Cathy Campbell cathy.campbell@areva.com

Eric Helm eric.helm@areva.com

Arizona Public Service

Arthur Amoroso arthur.amoroso@aps.com

Jon Sears jon.sears@aps.com

Michael Hooshmand Michael.Hooshmand@aps.com

Paul Beers paul.beers@aps.com

BCP Engineers & Consultants

Christian Staubus cls@bcpengineers.com

Bechtel

Serena Allison-Ptak Sealliso@bechtel.com

Bentley Systems

Jim Newman jim.newman@bentley.com

Laurent Perkins - (Fac) laurent.perkins@bentley.com

Timothy Guzman tim.guzman@bentley.com

Dominion Energy

Bob Post bob.post@dom.com

Duke Energy

Robert Dickson - (Fac) robert.dickson@duke-energy.com

Sanjay Thakkar Sanjay.Thakkar@duke-energy.com

William Foster william.foster@duke-energy.com

ENEC

Husain Alhashmi HUSAIN.ALHASHMI@NAWAH.AE

Energy Northwest

David Weber - (Fac) dgweber@energy-northwest.com

Entergy

Thomas Czerniewski - (Sp) tczerni@entergy.com

Wendy Lanczynski wlanczy@entergy.com
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Exelon

William Clover - (Sp) william.clover@exeloncorp.com

Michael Hayes - (Sp) michael.hayes@exeloncorp.com

Fluor Enterprises, Inc.

Rob Harnage rob.harnage@fluor.com

Hitachi - GE Nuclear Energy, LTD

Tomomi Nakamura tomomi.nakamura.er@hitachi.com

Hitachi America

Tatsujiroh Sakamoto tatsujiro.sakamoto@hal.hitachi.com

Hitachi Power Solutions Co., LTD

Toshihiko Fukumoto toshihiko.fukumoto.hd@hitachi.com

IBM Japan

Satoshi Ujihara ujiharas@jp.ibm.com

INPO

Terry Schuster - (Sp) schuster.terry@gmail.com

Institute for Advanced Engineering

Choongsub Yeom csyeum@iae.re.kr

KEPCO E&C

Osang Kwon kos@kepco-enc.com

Younghoon Kim kimhoon@kepco-enc.com

Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power

Ah Ram Bae baeahram@khnp.co.kr

Byeong-suk Moon moonbs123@khnp.co.kr

Dong Kyu Yeo dongkyu.yeo@khnp.co.kr

DongSoo Ryu energy152@gmail.com

Gwang Dong Choi choi.dong@khnp.co.kr

Jae Hyeong Lee  foroglee@naver.com

Janggon Kim smilekhnp@khnp.co.kr

Myungho Chin mhchin9152@khnp.co.kr

Si Yong Park syp686@gmail.com

Woojoong Kim woojoongkim@khnp.co.kr

Youngjun Seo dalmatian00@naver.com

Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety

Jaechun Lee k399ljc@kins.re.kr

Jungho Kim k730kjh@kins.re.kr

Myunghyun Yoon k730ymh@kins.re.kr

Luminant

Eric Lessmann ericlessmann@gmail.com

Nebraska Public Power District

Cyle Johnson cajohns@nppd.com
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Neulogix Solutions

Mark Cox mark.cox@neulogixsolutions.com

Philip Simon Philip.Simon@neulogixsolutions.com

NSE

Jungsup Oh - (Fac) jungsup.oh@nsetec.com

Nuclear Fuel Services

Lori Armstrong lrarmstrong@nuclearfuelservices.com

Scott Charles dscharles15@outlook.com

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Anton Vegel - (Sp) Anton.Vegel@nrc.gov

Christopher Smith chris.smith@nrc.gov

Eduardo Uribe eduardo.uribe@nrc.gov

NuGen (UK)

Shaun Thompson shaun.thompson@nugeneration.com

NuScale Power

Kyle Ulassin kulassin@nuscalepower.com

PartDB Co., Ltd.

Kyungik An kyungik.an@partdb.com

Yong-Gwon Lee lyk@partdb.com

PG&E

Rob O'Sullivan rmo2@pge.com

PowerKnowledge Energy

Kent Freeland - (Fac) kent.freeland@pk-energy.com

PSEG Nuclear

Paul Davis paul.davis@pseg.com

Rolls Royce

Brad Diggans - (Sp) Brad.Diggans@Rolls-Royce.com

Kyle Nase kyle.nase@rolls-royce.com

Sargent & Lundy

Brian Jelke Brian.Jelke@sargentlundy.com

Nathan Jones nathan.a.jones@sargentlundy.com

Thomas Musto - (Fac) thomas.musto@sargentlundy.com
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SCANA

John Parler - (Sp) jparler@scana.com

South Carolina Electric & Gas

William Watkins William.H.Watkins@SCANA.com

Southern Company

Juan Molina-Firpi jjmolina@southernco.com

Ken Vice kwvice@southernco.com

Southern Nuclear

Andrew Neal aaneal@southernco.com

Kevin Kuhn - (Sp) kbkuhn@southeernco.com

Thomas Jackson - (Sp) tjackson@southernco.com

STP Nuclear Operating Co.

Glen Schinzel - (Sp) geschinzel@stpegs.com

The Chugoku Electric Power

Satoshi Yamasaki 276188@pnet.energia.co.jp

Yoshihiro Matsumoto 180763@pnet.energia.co.jp

TVA

Ashley Taylor - (Sp) ajtaylor@tva.gov

Matthew Kirschenheiter mjkirschenheiter@tva.gov


